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16/02/2015 2.27 495 1,123.65 2.28 6,500 14,820.00

16/02/2015 2.28 6,862 15,645.36 2.29 4,000 9,160.00

16/02/2015 2.29 3,500 8,015.00 0.00 0 0.00

17/02/2015 2.28 1,500 3,420.00 2.28 2,500 5,700.00

17/02/2015 2.29 3,000 6,870.00 2.29 1,565 3,583.85

18/02/2015 2.28 2,124 4,842.72 2.28 2,000 4,560.00

18/02/2015 2.29 5,000 11,450.00 2.29 6,500 14,885.00

19/02/2015 2.28 1,741 3,969.48 2.28 1,000 2,280.00

19/02/2015 2.29 6,700 15,343.00 2.29 5,044 11,550.76

19/02/2015 0.00 0 0.00 2.30 90 207.00

20/02/2015 2.27 1,397 3,171.19 2.27 2,000 4,540.00

20/02/2015 2.28 1,000 2,280.00 2.28 1,604 3,657.12

20/02/2015 0.00 0 0.00 2.29 23 52.67

23/02/2015 2.25 920 2,070.00 2.25 1,000 2,250.00

23/02/2015 2.26 1,600 3,616.00 2.26 1,100 2,486.00

23/02/2015 2.27 1,400 3,178.00 2.27 1,200 2,724.00

24/02/2015 2.24 1,000 2,240.00 2.24 1,000 2,240.00

24/02/2015 2.25 4,000 9,000.00 2.25 4,000 9,000.00

24/02/2015 2.30 967 2,224.10 2.30 1,500 3,450.00

24/02/2015 2.33 1,000 2,330.00 2.33 500 1,165.00

24/02/2015 0.00 0 0.00 2.36 500 1,180.00

25/02/2015 2.31 1,500 3,465.00 2.29 500 1,145.00

25/02/2015 2.32 1,882 4,366.24 2.30 1,100 2,530.00

25/02/2015 2.33 2,500 5,825.00 2.31 1,500 3,465.00

25/02/2015 0.00 0 0.00 2.32 2,500 5,800.00

25/02/2015 0.00 0 0.00 2.33 2,000 4,660.00

26/02/2015 2.29 43 98.47 2.29 2,000 4,580.00

26/02/2015 2.30 2,270 5,221.00 2.30 1,500 3,450.00

26/02/2015 2.31 5,500 12,705.00 2.31 3,500 8,085.00

27/02/2015 2.15 500 1,075.00 2.19 1,593 3,488.67

27/02/2015 2.17 500 1,085.00 2.20 2,000 4,400.00

27/02/2015 2.19 1,000 2,190.00 2.22 407 903.54

27/02/2015 2.20 2,000 4,400.00 2.25 1,000 2,250.00

27/02/2015 2.25 1,000 2,250.00 2.28 1,000 2,280.00

27/02/2015 2.26 1,000 2,260.00 2.29 451 1,032.79

27/02/2015 2.27 1,000 2,270.00 0.00 0 0.00

27/02/2015 2.28 3,000 6,840.00 0.00 0 0.00

TOPLAM 67,901 154,839.21 TOPLAM 64,677 147,561.40


